[ | REALTOR® Store

REALTOR

www.salisburyrowanrealtors.com 12-JUL-10

Current Inventory

Brochure: It Pays to Work With a REALTOR (English) 0.50

Brochure: Protect Your Family from Lead in Your Home (EPA) 0.50

Brochure: Protect Your Family from Lead in Your Home (EPA) - Spanish 0.60

Brochure: Purchasing Coastal Real Estate in North Carolina 0.50

Brochure: Q&A on Condos and Townhouses 0.00

Brochure: Q&A on Earnest Money Deposits (English) 0.50

Brochure: Q&A on Fair Housing (English).. 0.00

Brochure: Q&A on Fair Housing (Spanish) 0.00

Brochure: Q&A on Home Inspections (English) 0.50

Brochure: Q&A of Offers and Acceptance 0.50

Brochure: Q&A on Real Estate Closings (English) 0.50

Brochure: Q&A on Renting Real Estate (English) 0.50

Brochure: Q&A on Renting Residential Real Estate (Spanish) 0.50

Brochure: Q&A on Tenant Security Deposits (English) 0.50

Brochure: Square Foot Guide Booklet 1.25

Brochure: Residential Subdivisions and Planned Communities 0.00

Brochure: Working with Real Estate Agents (English) 0.50

Brochure: Working with Real Estate Agents (Spanish) 0.50

Acreage Rider 7.00

(Blank) Acres Rider 7.00

) Arrow (Only) Rider - Red on White 7.00

= /d Basem(ent )Igider 7.00

m Outdoor Brochure Box, with Stakes 16.95

Brochure Box, Standard, w/o Stake, Available in Black and White 9.75

Brochure Box, Deluxe, w/Business Card Holder, White 13.75

InfoBox, Includes Mounting Stake, Red Top w/Clear Box 18.25

Brochure Tube 13.95

REALTOR Cell Mate 3.95

Commerical Rider - Red on White 7.00

REALTOR Cooler 10.00

Arrow Rider with R Logo 7.00

DisplayKEY Leather Holder 14.95

Sduyrou DI e
Association of REALTORS® .

Golf Course Rider 7.00

466 Jake Alexander Blvd. Hats/Visor, Realtor 10.00

Salisbury, NC 28147 Home for Sale Sign, House Shape with R Logo 10.00

Office: (704) 636-1811 Home For Sale, Arroyv Shape 7.00

Fax: (704) 636-8088 House shap.ed dlrectlohal, arrow 7.00

INFOPAK Literature Dispenser 9.25

REALTOR Ink Pen 1.95

Key Chain Light, Realtor 4.50

All items and prices subject to change

mai n@salisburyrowanrealtors.com
assistant@salisburyrowanrealtors.com


http://www.salisburyrowanrealtors.com
mailto:mai@nsalisburyrowanrealtors.com
mailto:assistant@salisburyrowanrealtors.com

Tl

S
REALTOR g N

| BREALTOR" B [}

Salisbury/Rowan
Association of REALTORS®

466 Jake Alexander Blvd.
Salisbury, NC 28147

Office: (704) 636-1811
Fax: (704) 636-8088

Current Inventory

Lease Option Rider (Red on White)
REALTOR Logs (Static for glass)

Lot for Sale Rider (Red on White)

Make Offer Rider

Motivated Seller Rider

New Listing Rider (Red on White)

New Price Rider

Realtor Note Cards

Open House Sign for A Frame (Sign Only)
Open House Saturday Sign, House Shape
Open House Sign with R Logo

Open House Sign, Arrow Shape, Blue with Space
Open House Sign, Arrow Shape, black & yellow with space
Open House Sunday Sign, House Shape
Open House, Arrow Shape

Open Saturday Rider

Open Sunday Rider

Pin, Flag, Realtor

Pin, REALTOR Large, Gold

Pin, REALTOR Large, Silver

Pool Rider

Price Reduced Rider

REALTOR Auto Emblem

REALTOR Business Card Holder, Blue
REALTOR Business Card Holder, Gold
REALTOR Bus Card Holder, Silver
REALTOR Bus Card Holder, Wood
REALTOR Bus Card Holder, Leather
REALTOR Business Card Holder, Silver, Desk
REALTOR Letter Opener (Displays Business Card)
REALTORS Make A Difference Rider
REALTOR Logo Sticker Sheets

Reduced Price Rider (Red on White)

Sale Pending Rider with R Logo

White CB Type

Sign Frame A-Frame (without Sign)

Sign Frame: Coldwell Banker / CBYP-52
Sign Frame: Colonial / CYP-64

Double Rider Sign Frame 18x24

Sign Frames: Metal Stake / White or Black
Sold Rider with R Logo (2 color)

Sold Rider (Red on White)..

Spider Sign Stake

Bury St Joseph Statue

Standard Brochure Box, without stand, Black
Standard Brochure Box, without stand, White
Starburst New Price

Starburst Open House

Starburst Reduced Price Sign

Starburst Sale Pending

Starburst Sold Sign

Starburst Too Late!

Starburst Sign Under Contract

Supra iBox Key Holder

Supreme Outdoor Brochure Box, Black
Tape Measure, 25' Realtor

Wire Stands (Stickies)

All items and prices subject to change

mai n@salisburyrowanrealtors.com

assistant@sali sburyrowanrealtors.com

REALTOR

REALTOR

7.00
0.95
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
16.50
7.00
0.00
10.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
10.95
9.85
9.85
7.00
7.00
12.50
7.95
12.95
7.95
10.95
9.95
8.95
4.00
7.00
3.29
7.00
8.95
32.50
23.95
30.50
32.50
17.95
5.95
8.95
7.00
3.75
8.25
9.95
9.95
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
9.00
13.75
9.95
3.25

Team
Store*,


mailto:main@salisburyrowanrealtors.com
mailto:assistant@salisburyrowanrealtors.com

