

REALTOR® Store

1 2 - J U L - I 0

0.50









Salisbury/Rowan Association of REALTORS®

> 466 Jake Alexander Blvd. Salisbury, NC 28147

> Office: (704) 636-1811 Fax: (704) 636-8088

Current Inventory

Brochure: It Pays to Work With a REALTOR (English)

Brochure: Protect Your Family from Lead in Your Home (EPA)	0.50
Brochure: Protect Your Family from Lead in Your Home (EPA) - Spanish	0.60
Brochure: Purchasing Coastal Real Estate in North Carolina	0.50
Brochure: Q&A on Condos and Townhouses	0.00
Brochure: Q&A on Earnest Money Deposits (English)	0.50
Brochure: Q&A on Fair Housing (English)	0.00
Brochure: Q&A on Fair Housing (Spanish)	0.00
Brochure: Q&A on Home Inspections (English)	0.50
Brochure: Q&A of Offers and Acceptance	0.50
Brochure: Q&A on Real Estate Closings (English)	0.50
Brochure: Q&A on Renting Real Estate (English)	0.50
Brochure: Q&A on Renting Residential Real Estate (Spanish)	0.50
Brochure: Q&A on Tenant Security Deposits (English)	0.50
Brochure: Square Foot Guide Booklet	1.25
·	
Brochure: Residential Subdivisions and Planned Communities	0.00
Brochure: Working with Real Estate Agents (English)	0.50
Brochure: Working with Real Estate Agents (Spanish)	0.50
Acreage Rider	7.00
(Blank) Acres Rider Arrow (Only) Rider - Red on White	7.00 7.00
Basement Rider	7.00
Outdoor Brochure Box, with Stakes	16.95
Brochure Box, Standard, w/o Stake, Available in Black and White	9.75
Brochure Box, Deluxe, w/Business Card Holder, White	13.75
InfoBox, Includes Mounting Stake, Red Top w/Clear Box	18.25
Brochure Tube	13.95
REALTOR Cell Mate	3.95
Commerical Rider - Red on White	7.00
REALTOR Cooler	10.00
Arrow Rider with R Logo	7.00
DisplayKEY Leather Holder	14.95
DisplayKEY Leather Holder Mw/Strap	17.95
For Sale Rider (Red on White)	7.00
Golf Course Rider	7.00
Hats/Visor, Realtor	10.00
Home for Sale Sign, House Shape with R Logo	10.00
Home For Sale, Arrow Shape	7.00
House shaped directional, arrow	7.00
INFOPAK Literature Dispenser	9.25
REALTOR Ink Pen	1.95
Key Chain Light, Realtor	4.50

All items and prices subject to change

main@salisburyrowanrealtors.com assistant@salisburyrowanrealtors.com















Salisbury/Rowan Association of REALTORS®

466 Jake Alexander Blvd. Salisbury, NC 28147

Office: (704) 636-1811 Fax: (704) 636-8088

Current Inventory

Lease Option Rider (Red on White)	7.00
REALTOR Logs (Static for glass)	0.95
Lot for Sale Rider (Red on White)	7.00
Make Offer Rider	7.00
Motivated Seller Rider	
	7.00
New Listing Rider (Red on White)	7.00
New Price Rider	7.00
Realtor Note Cards	16.50
Open House Sign for A Frame (Sign Only)	7.00
Open House Saturday Sign, House Shape	0.00
Open House Sign with R Logo	10.00
Open House Sign, Arrow Shape, Blue with Space	7.00
Open House Sign, Arrow Shape, black & yellow with space	7.00
Open House Sunday Sign, House Shape	7.00
Open House, Arrow Shape	7.00
Open Saturday Rider	7.00
Open Sunday Rider	7.00
Pin, Flag, Realtor	10.95
Pin, REALTOR Large, Gold	9.85
Pin, REALTOR Large, Silver	9.85
Pool Rider	7.00
Price Reduced Rider	7.00
REALTOR Auto Emblem	12.50
REALTOR Business Card Holder, Blue	7.95
REALTOR Business Card Holder, Gold	12.95
REALTOR Bus Card Holder, Silver	7.95
REALTOR Bus Card Holder, Wood	10.95
REALTOR Bus Card Holder, Leather	9.95
REALTOR Business Card Holder, Silver, Desk	8.95
REALTOR Letter Opener (Displays Business Card)	4.00
REALTORS Make A Difference Rider	7.00
REALTOR Logo Sticker Sheets	3.29
Reduced Price Rider (Red on White)	7.00
Sale Pending Rider with R Logo	8.95
White CB Type	32.50
Sign Frame A-Frame (without Sign)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	23.95
Sign Frame: Coldwell Banker / CBYP-52	30.50
Sign Frame: Colonial / CYP-64	32.50
Double Rider Sign Frame 18x24	17.95
Sign Frames: Metal Stake / White or Black	5.95
Sold Rider with R Logo (2 color)	8.95
Sold Rider (Red on White)	7.00
Spider Sign Stake	3.75
Bury St Joseph Statue	8.25
Standard Brochure Box, without stand, Black	9.95
Standard Brochure Box, without stand, White	9.95
Starburst New Price	7.00
Starburst Open House	7.00
Starburst Reduced Price Sign	7.00
Starburst Sale Pending	7.00
Starburst Sold Sign	7.00
Starburst Too Late!	7.00
Starburst Sign Under Contract	7.00
Supra iBox Key Holder	9.00
Supreme Outdoor Brochure Box, Black	13.75
Tape Measure, 25' Realtor	9.95
Wire Stands (Stickies)	3.25
All items and prices subject to change	

All items and prices subject to change

 $main@\,salis bury rowan real tors. com\\ assistant@\,salis bury rowan real tors. com$

